
2020-21 MIAC Women's Hockey Schedule

DATE AWAY HOME NOTES STATUS LINKS

JANUARY

Fri., Jan. 29 St. Scholastica 5 Augsburg 3 Final Recap	 | 	Box Score

  Concordia
Wisconsin

0 Hamline 7 Final Recap	 | 	Recap	 | 	Box Score	 | 	Photos

Sat., Jan. 30 Concordia
Wisconsin

0 Bethel 1 Final Recap	 | 	Recap	 | 	Recap	 | 	Box Score
| 	Photos

  Saint Benedict 1 Hamline 3 TRIA Rink Final Recap	 | 	Recap	 | 	Box Score

  Augsburg 0 St.
Scholastica

3 Final Recap	 | 	Box Score

 

FEBRUARY

Tue., Feb. 02 Bethel 4 Gustavus 2 Don Roberts Ice Rink Final Recap	 | 	Box Score

Wed., Feb. 03 St. Scholastica 3 Saint Mary's 1 Final Recap	 | 	Box Score

Sat., Feb. 06 Augsburg 0 Gustavus 4 Don Roberts Ice Rink Final Recap	 | 	Recap	 | 	Box Score

  Saint Mary's
* 0 Concordia 0 Final - OT Recap	 | 	Recap	 | 	Box Score	 | 	Photos

Sat., Feb. 13 Hamline
* 2 Saint Mary's 1 Saint Mary's Ice Arena Final Recap	 | 	Recap	 | 	Box Score

Sun., Feb. 14 St. Thomas
* 5 Saint
Benedict

2 Municipal Athletic
Complex

Final Recap	 | 	Recap	 | 	Box Score

Wed., Feb. 17 Saint Benedict
* 2 Saint Mary's 2 Saint Mary's Ice Arena Final - OT Recap	 | 	Recap	 | 	Box Score

  Hamline 4 St. Thomas 3 PPD from 1/30 Final Recap	 | 	Recap	 | 	Box Score

Fri., Feb. 19 Saint Benedict 2 St. Thomas 6 PPD from 1/29 Final Recap	 | 	Recap	 | 	Recap	 | 	Box Score

Sat., Feb. 20 Concordia
* 3 Hamline 1 Final Recap	 | 	Recap	 | 	Box Score

  Bethel
* 2 St. Thomas 4 PPD from 2/13 Final Recap	 | 	Recap	 | 	Box Score

Sun., Feb. 21 Saint Benedict
* 0 Gustavus 5 PPD from 2/17 Final Recap	 | 	Recap	 | 	Box Score

Tue., Feb. 23 St. Thomas 3 Saint Mary's 0 Saint Mary's Ice Arena Final Recap	 | 	Recap	 | 	Recap	 | 	Box Score

Wed., Feb. 24 Bethel
* 3 Saint
Benedict

2 Municipal Athletic
Complex

Final Recap	 | 	Recap	 | 	Box Score

  Concordia 3 St. Thomas 4 Final Recap	 | 	Recap	 | 	Box Score

Thu., Feb. 25 Gustavus
* 3 Augsburg 2 PPD from 2/13 Final - OT Box Score	 | 	Video

Sat., Feb. 27 Hamline
* 2 Gustavus 3 Don Roberts Ice Arena Final Recap	 | 	Recap	 | 	Box Score

  Saint Benedict
* 1 Augsburg 1 Ed Saugestad Rink Final - OT Recap	 | 	Recap	 | 	Box Score

 

MARCH

Wed., Mar. 03 Bethel 3 Augsburg 7 Ed Saugestad Rink Final Recap	 | 	Recap	 | 	Box Score

Thu., Mar. 04 Saint Mary's
* 2 Augsburg 1 PPD from 2/17 Final Recap	 | 	Recap	 | 	Box Score
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DATE AWAY HOME NOTES STATUS LINKS

Sat., Mar. 06 Augsburg 3 Saint
Benedict

2 Dave Torrey Arena Final Recap	 | 	Recap	 | 	Box Score

  Saint Mary's
* 1 Bethel 4 NSC Bethel Rink Final Recap	 | 	Recap	 | 	Box Score

Mon., Mar. 08 Augsburg
* 2 Bethel 2 PPD from 2/20 Final - OT Recap	 | 	Recap	 | 	Box Score

Wed., Mar. 10 Bethel 2 Saint Mary's 0 Saint Mary's Ice Arena Final Recap	 | 	Recap	 | 	Box Score

Fri., Mar. 12 Augsburg 2 Concordia 4 Moorhead Sports
Center

Final Recap	 | 	Recap	 | 	Box Score

Sat., Mar. 13 Augsburg
* 2 Concordia 0 Moorhead Sports
Center

Final Recap	 | 	Recap	 | 	Box Score

  St. Thomas 3 Bethel 4 NSC Bethel Rink Final Recap	 | 	Recap	 | 	Box Score

  Saint Benedict 0 Saint Mary's 4 Saint Mary's Ice Arena Final Recap	 | 	Recap	 | 	Box Score

Sun., Mar. 14 Saint Mary's
* 0 St. Thomas 3 PPD from 2/27 Final Recap	 | 	Recap	 | 	Box Score

Tue., Mar. 16 St. Thomas   Saint Mary's   Saint Mary's Ice Arena Cancelled

Fri., Mar. 19 St. Catherine   St. Olaf   St. Olaf Ice Arena Cancelled Video	 | 	Live stats

Sat., Mar. 20 St. Olaf   St.
Catherine

  Drake Arena Cancelled Video	 | 	Live stats

Tue., Mar. 23 St. Catherine   St. Olaf   St. Olaf Ice Arena Cancelled

Fri., Mar. 26 St. Olaf   St.
Catherine

  Drake Arena Cancelled

* Conference

 iCalendar  RSS Feed
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